
Polycraft Pearlescent Pigments Powders

Polycraft Pearlescent  'Light Blue'
A conventional mica pearlescent to which has been applied a coating containing phthalocyanine blue 
pigment thus creating create a shimmering pastel shade which has a medium particle size range of 
10-60 microns and may be used on its own or in combination with other pigments.

Storage 
Store in original packaging where possible.  Store at room temperature out of direct sunlight.  Shelf 
life 24 months. 

Disclaimer 
Technical Advice provided by MB Fibreglass - Either verbal, in writing or by way of trials - is given in 
good faith but without warranty, where proprietary rights of third parties are involved this applies 
also. This does not release you from the obligation to test the products supplied by us to ascertain 
their suitability for the intended processes and uses. The application, use, handling and processing 
of the products are outside of our control and therefore entirely your own responsibility
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10-60 microns

63-76%

23-36%

0-2%

2.8-3.0 g/cm
3

70-80 g/100g

6-9

Typical Properties 

Particle Size Range:  

Mica Content:  

Titanium Dioxide Content (TiO2): 

Pigment Blue Content:  

Density: 

Oil Absorption:  

pH of Aqueous Slurry:  

Temperature Resistance: ≤ 200
o
C
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